Twin-Line Welding
Hose Assemblies

Grade R (Acetylene Only)
= Tube: Black EPDM

= Cover: Vulcanized Twin: Green (oxygen),
Red (acetylene) EPDM

= Reinforcement: Multiple Textile Spirals

= Temperature range: -20°F to +200°F

WARNING - Grade R is for Acetylene fuel gas only!
Combining the wrong hose and fuel could lead to premature
hose failure, property damage and personal injury.

Part Number Color 1.D. (in.) Length (ft) Std.Pack Wt (Ibs.)
7126NLC-150  Red/Green 3/16 12-112 10 2 ea.
7126NLC-300  Red/Green 3/16 25 10 4 ea.
7126NLC-600  Red/Green 3/16 50 5 7 ea.
7126NLF-150  Red/Green 1/4 10 2 ea.
7126NLF-300 Red/Green 114 25 10 6 ea.
7126NLF-600  Red/Green  1/4 50 5 11 ea.
7126NLM-300  Red/Green 3/8 25 10 8 ea.
7126NLM-600  Red/Green 3/8 50 5 15 ea.

Grade T (All Fuel Gases)

= Tube: Black Neoprene

= Cover: Green (oxygen), Red (fuel gas) Neoprene

= Reinforcement: Multiple Textile Spirals

= Temperature range: -40°F to +200°F

WARNING - If you are using a fuel gas other than
acetylene, you should use Grade T hose! Combining the
wrong hose and fuel could lead to premature hose failure,
property damage and personal injury.

Part Number Color I.D.(in)  Length(ft) Std.Pack  Wt.(lbs.
7109NLC-150  Red/Green 3116 12-112 10 2 ea.
7109NLC-300  Red/Green 3/16 25 10 4 ea.
7109NLC-600  Red/Green 316 50 5 7 ea.
7109NLF-150 Red/Green 114 12112 10 3ea.
7109NLF-300  Red/Green 114 25 10 6 ea.
7109NLF-600 Red/Green 114 50 5 11 ea.
7109NLM-300  Red/Green 3/8 25 10 8 ea.
7109NLM-600  Red/Green 3/8 50 5 16 ea.

Cat. 4865-C&C

This durable two-sided display
rack effectively showcases
Parker's cut & coupled industrial
hose products. It is constructed
from metal and stands

60"H x by 20"W x 25"D.
Three shelves per side hold
ample coiled product, and
each shelf has a slide-in
channel for a product label or
graphic. A plastic frame holds
a two-sided header sign.

The rack is easy to assemble
with a provided wrench and
has four floor glides for

easy mobility.
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Rubber Air Hose
200 PSI

= Abrasion-resistant EPDM rubber tube & cover
= 2-spiral textile reinforcement

= Working temperature range: -40°F to +212°F

= Strain-relief sleeve, coiled with cardboard discs
= Brass fittings with male 1/4" x 1/4" NPT thread

Part Number Color I.D.(in) Length (ft) Std.Pack  Pack Wt. (Ibs.)
7092252-KAD Red 1/4 25 10 26
7092252-KAC Red 114 50 5 26
7092382-KAD Red 3/8 25 10 38
7092382-KAC Red 3/8 50 5 38
7093252-KAC Black 114 50 5 25
7093382-KAC Black 3/8 50 5 37

Heavy-Duty
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Rubber Air Hose

300 PSI

= Abrasion-resistant EPDM rubber tube & cover

= Heavy-duty reinforcement

= Working temperature range: -40°F to +160°F
= Strain-relief sleeve
= Brass fittings with male 1/4" x 1/4" NPT threads

Part Number

7092253-KAB
7092253-KAA
7092383-KAB
7092383-KAA
7093253-KAA
7093383-KAA

= Qil-resistant hose, excellent for use with air tools

Color
Red
Red
Red
Red
Black
Black

Heavy-Duty Rubber
Jiffy®Push-On Air Hose

1.D. (in.)
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/4
3/8

300 PsI

Length (ft.)
25
50
25
50
50
50

Std. Pack  Pack Wt. (Ibs.)

10
5
10
5
5
5

30
30
43
42
30
42

= Light, flexible and couples in a Jiffy — no clamps or

special tools needed
= Working temperature range: -40°F to +212°F
= Flame-resistant cover

Part Number

7212BL25-J050
7212BL25-J100
7212GY25-J050
7212GY25-J100
7212BL38-J050
7212BL38-J100
7212GY38-J050
7212GY38-J100

Color
Blue
Blue
Gray
Gray
Blue
Blue
Gray
Gray

1.D. (in.)
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

Length (ft.)
50
100
50
100
50
100
50
100

Std. Pack  Pack Wt. (Ibs.)

w U1 w U1 U1 U1 U1 Ul

23
45
23
45
30
36
30
36

Hurricane
Pressure Washer Hose
3000 PSI

= Tube: Black Neoprene

= Cover: Black (BK) or non-marking blue (BL) Neoprene
= Reinforcement: One wire braid

= Temperature range: -40° F to 250° F

WARNING! Not for steam service. Not intended for
carpet cleaning applications.

Part Number Color I.D.(in) Length (ft) Std.Pack Pack Wt. (Ibs.)
725825BKRS-600  Black 114 50 5 35
725825BLRS-600  Blue 1/4 50 5 35
725838BKRS-600  Black 3/8 50 5 50
725838BLRS-600  Blue 3/8 50 5 50

Jackhammer Hose
Standard
200 PSI

= Abrasion-resistant EPDM rubber tube & cover

= Temperature range: -40°F to +212°F

= Available in bulk-packaged quantities

= Premium quality crimped-on universal couplings

Part Number Color I.D.(in) Length(ft) Std.Pack  Wt.(Ibs.)
7081JHE75-600 Red 3/4 50 1 14 ea.
7081JHE75-600B  Red 3/4 50 36 14 ea.

Contractor’s
Water Hose - Rubber

= 7093 is 200 PSI, 7055 is 100 PSI

= Weather- and abrasion-resistant EPDM rubber
Heavy-duty reinforcement

Working temperature range: -40°F to +180°F
Strain-relief sleeve

Heavy-duty machined-brass garden-hose-thread fittings

Part Number Color  ID.(in) Length(ft) Std.Pack  Pack Wt. (Ibs.)
7093BCWGH-600  Black  3/4 50 3 43
7055GHT63-300 Black  5/8 25 10 44
7055GHT63-600 Black  5/8 50 5 44
7055GHT75-300 Black  3/4 25 6 40
7055GHT75-600 Black  3/4 50 40

Sledg_ehammer Hose
Premium
300 PSI

= Abrasion-resistant EPDM rubber tube & cover

= Temperature range: -40°F to +212°F

= Available in bulk-packaged quantities

= Premium quality crimped-on universal couplings

Part Number Color I.D.(in) Length (ft)  Std.Pack Wt. (Ibs.)
7082JHP75-600  Red 3/4 50 1 19 ea.
7082JHP75-600B  Red 3/4 50 36 19 ea.
7083JHP75-600  Yellow  3/4 50 1 19 ea.
7083JHP75-600B  Yellow  3/4 50 36 19 ea.
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